Position
Construction/Maintenance
Suptd

Assistant Constr & Mtnc Supt
Assistant Constr & Mtnc Supt
Water Distribution Plumber Il
Water Distri Crew Foreman
Water Distri Crew Foreman
Water Distri Crew Foreman
Heavy Equipment Operator
Water Distri Crew Foreman
Water Distribution Plumber IV
Water Distribution Plumber IlI
Water Distri Crew Foreman
Water Distribution Plumber Il
Water Distri Crew Foreman
Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

Total Wages

$149,511

$129,042

$122,309

$119,434

$118,602

$117,635

$112,650

$109,703

$109,702

$107,971

$107,194

$106,904

$105,265

$104,739

$103,600

$101,398

$101,079

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$82,131

$74,248

$71,798

$50,899

$64,929

$64,700

$60,538

$51,709

$62,852

$59,454

$57,604

$45,443

$56,643

$63,160

$41,179

$56,392

$56,620



Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Truck Driver I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber IV

Truck Driver I

Truck Driver |

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber |l

Water Distribution Plumber IV

Water Distri Crew Foreman

Water Distribution Plumber I

Truck Driver I

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Senior Administrative Clerk

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

$98,690

$97,290

$96,917

$96,560

$95,320

$93,345

$92,333

$90,645

$89,773

$85,606

$84,582

$83,954

$82,912

$81,469

$78,560

$76,007

$75,887

$75,525

$56,710

$53,229

$46,083

$40,834

$57,244

$63,424

$54,556

$40,746

$40,350

$55,116

$54,659

$36,606

$57,004

$38,156

$40,250

$58,503

$48,965

$45,966



Water Distribution Plumber Il

Materials Specialist

Water Distribution Plumber |l

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber |l

Administrative Clerk

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber IV

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

Heavy Equipment Operator

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

$75,028

$71,827

$68,688

$68,180

$66,021

$62,591

$62,016

$60,369

$60,232

$42,686

$42,203

$21,860

$15,772

$56,117

$53,024

$48,612

$48,512

$36,547

$35.326

$41,000

$46,628

$20,027

$46,280

$15,056

$9,971

$20,553



