Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction/Maintenance Suptd		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$149,511	\$82,131
Assistant Constr & Mtnc Supt		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$129,042	\$74,248
Assistant Constr & Mtnc Supt		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$122,309	\$71,798
Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$119,434	\$50,899
Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$118,602	\$64,929
Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$117,635	\$64,700
Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$112,650	\$60,538
Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$109,703	\$51,709
Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$109,702	\$62,852
Water Distribution Plumber IV		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$107,971	\$59,454
Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$107,194	\$57,604
Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$106,904	\$45,443
Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$105,265	\$56,643
Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$104,739	\$63,160
Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$103,600	\$41,179
Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$101,398	\$56,392
Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$101,079	\$56,620

Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$98,690	\$56,710
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$97,290	\$53,229
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$96,917	\$46,083
Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$96,560	\$40,834
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$95,320	\$57,244
Water Distribution Plumber IV	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$93,345	\$63,424
Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$92,333	\$54,556
Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$90,645	\$40,746
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$89,773	\$40,350
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$85,606	\$55,116
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$84,582	\$54,659
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$83,954	\$36,606
Water Distribution Plumber IV	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$82,912	\$57,004
Water Distri Crew Foreman	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$81,469	\$38,156
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$78,560	\$40,250
Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$76,007	\$58,503
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$75,887	\$48,965
Senior Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$75,525	\$45,966

Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$75,028	\$56,117
Materials Specialist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$71,827	\$53,024
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$68,688	\$48,612
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$68,180	\$48,512
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$66,021	\$36,547
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$62,591	\$35,326
Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$62,016	\$41,000
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$60,369	\$46,628
Water Distribution Plumber IV	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$60,232	\$20,027
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$42,686	\$46,280
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$42,203	\$15,056
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$21,860	\$9,971
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$15,772	\$20,553